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Women / XB / 9 Years A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayna Klohr495
Mid Illinois Gym

8.900 9.300 9.5009.350 37.050
7T 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Estelle Couilloud381
Concordia

8.750 9.200 8.9009.250 36.100
10 5 3 5T 2 

2 

Reese Conley327
Oly Ellisville

9.100 9.150 8.4509.350 36.050
3 6 2T 10 3T

3T

Hannah Thorton159
Oly Rock Hill

8.700 9.350 8.9009.100 36.050
11 2 4 6T 4T

4T

Mia Ollar233
Skymax

9.200 8.800 9.2008.850 36.050
2 10T 7T 2 5T

5T

Taylor Fletcher410
All American

9.300 8.800 8.9508.950 36.000
1 11T 5 3T 6T

6T

Emmerson Leetch229
Skymax

9.050 9.250 8.8008.900 36.000
4T 4 6 7 7T

7T

Addison Przybysz202
Granite City Extreme

9.050 9.400 8.6008.800 35.850
5T 1 9 8T 8 

8 

Lillian C509
South County YMCA

9.000 8.850 8.9508.400 35.200
6 8T 13T 4T 9 

9 

Madeline Smeds158
Oly Rock Hill

8.850 8.850 7.8508.750 34.300
9 9T 10 14 10T

10T

Scarlet Clerc508
South County YMCA

8.400 8.700 8.3508.850 34.300
13 12 8T 12 11T

11T

Kinley Wood204
Granite City Extreme

8.600 8.900 8.2008.500 34.200
12 7 11 13 12 

12 

Stella Toal232
Skymax

8.900 8.400 8.6008.150 34.050
8T 13 15 9T 13 

13 

Taylor Boling237
Skymax

8.200 7.950 8.4008.400 32.950
14T 15 14T 11 14 

14 

Haley O'Connell239
Skymax

8.200 8.000 7.7508.450 32.400
15T 14 12 15 15 

15 
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